
CLASSIFICA	GENERALE	PER	CATGORIE

NOME	E	COGNOME	 BOSISIO 	BOLOGNA 	TIVOLI 	BASSANO FIASTRA 	MESTRE MANTOVA	 P:	TOT
Punteggio	
Valido

ZUGNO	EMANUELA 18 25 25 25 25 25 143 125

CARDILLO	PICCOLINO	STEFANIA 25 25 18 68

BARTOLOZZI	ALICE 15 18 18 51

BOATTO	SILVIA 12 12

DE	NARDIN	SARA 25 25 18 25 25 118

MORETTI	IRENE 18 18

COCCHI	ANNALENA 25 25

LAUDANI	FRANCESCA 25 25

GILLARDI	LISA 25 18 25 25 25 15 - 133 133

VALERIANI	FEDERICA	 18 25 18 18 18 25 25 147 129

VITTORINI	PATRIZIA 15 12 15 15 15 12 18 102 90

ABRIANELLO	GIANCARLA	 12 6 12 12 8 15 65 59

BARBI	ISABELLA 10 12 10 32

GUERZONI	DANIELA 8 10 18

FRANCESCHINI	ROBERTA 15 18 33

GOLVELLI	ANNA 8 8

FRIZZIERO	GUENDALINA 15 15 18 18 25 25 18 134 119

GRUFI	CRISTINA 18 18 25 15 12 25 113 101

LONGO	LIVIA 10 10 12 12 18 18 12 92 82

BOLLINI	GAIA 12 12 15 10 15 10 15 89 79

ARCA	ROBERTA 8 4 10 8 12 15 8 65 61

SCOTTON	MARIANNA 6 6 6 8 6 3 35 32

SUPERCHI	VALENTINA 25 25 25 75

PAOLIN	ERIKA 1 8 10 8 27

MARTELLI	MORENA	 4 1 3 4 4 16

CONTE	MARIA	LAURA 10 10

DMYTRYSHYN	NATALJA 8 8

BERTANI	DANIELA 2 6 8

GUERRA	TIZIANA 6 6

IERVELLA	MANOLA 6 6

LAMBOGLIA	ERIKA 4 4

LOMBARDI	EMANUELA	 4 4

PIZZICHINI	FRANCESCA 3 3

SF

SF35

SF40

SF45



CLASSIFICA	GENERALE	PER	CATGORIE

NOME	E	COGNOME	 BOSISIO 	BOLOGNA 	TIVOLI 	BASSANO FIASTRA 	MESTRE MANTOVA	 P:	TOT
Punteggio	
Valido

SFNASTRO	ROSALINDA	 2 2

DE	SANTI	ELENA 1 1 2

DALLA	RIZZA 1 1

FABRIZI	SABRINA 1 1

COLOMBO	LAURA 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 175 150

VICENZI	PAOLA	 18 18 18 18 0 18 18 108 108

BARUCCA	SIMONETTA 10 8 10 18 12 10 68 60

GABRIELLI	MANUELA 10 3 15 10 8 46

BROGNA	MELANIA 15 10 15 40

RECLUTA	ROBERTA 12 15 12 39

BONTORIN	ANGELA 15 8 4 8 3 38

SILVESTRI	ROBERTINA 6 6 12 6 6 36

ZILLI	IVANA 8 10 8 4 30

BONINSEGNA	SARA 15 15

IOCCA	ORIETTA 15 15

MORGANTE	MARA 12 12

ANTINORI	PAOLA 12 12

BONIN	ROSITA 12 12

CESARO	VANNA 4 4 8

DE	PROPRIS	ROBERTA 6 6

LOMBARDO	PAOLA 4 1 5

GOTTARDO	CATIA 3 3

FOLIN	MONICA 2 3

SANDRI	ALESSANDRA 2 2

LAMONACA	ROBERTA 0

PIETROMARCHI	FLAVIA 15 18 25 25 25 25 25 158 143

MENZIO	OTTAVIA 25 25 18 18 18 18 18 140 122

RAGAZZO	MARIA	GIOVANNA 18 15 12 12 15 12 84 72

ELVIRI	PAOLA 10 8 10 10 12 12 15 77 69

PERFETTI	GRAZIELLA	 12 10 8 8 10 48 40

ALBERTI	DONATELLA 15 15 30

MARINUCCI	LAURA 15 15

ORTELLI	FRANCESCA 12 12

FERRONATO	ELENA	 10 10

ZACCARINI	ROSSELLA 6 4 10

SF50

SF55



CLASSIFICA	GENERALE	PER	CATGORIE

NOME	E	COGNOME	 BOSISIO 	BOLOGNA 	TIVOLI 	BASSANO FIASTRA 	MESTRE MANTOVA	 P:	TOT
Punteggio	
Valido

SFVECCHINA	FLAVIA 8 8

DURAVIA	ANNALISA 6 6

CROSINA	DANIELA 25 25 25 25 25 - 25 150 150

TONON	VENERANDA 18 18 18 18 - 25 18 115 115

TURTURICI	MARIA - 15 15 15 18 18 15 96 96

BORSO	DONATELLA 15 12 12 12 12 63

AVI	LUISA 10 12 15 15 52

MIETTO	DANIELA 10 10

SORDI	ANTONELLA 10 10

BOSCOLO	ANTONIETTA	 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 125

Per	il	calcolo	della	classifica	finale	fa	fede	il	"Punteggio	Valido"	che	tiene	conto	dei	6	migliori	punteggi	con	lo	scarto	del	punteggio	peggiore

1°	classificato RITIRATO
2°	classificato SQUALIFICATO
3°	classificato NON	PARTITO

SF60

SF65



CLASSIFICA	GENERALE	CIRCUITO	TRICOLORE

COGNOME NOME 	BOSISIO 	BOLOGNA 	TIVOLI 	BASSANO TOLENTINO 	MESTRE 	MANTOVA PUNTEGGIO

COLOMBO LAURA 18 25 25 25 25 25 25 168

VICENZI PAOLA 15 12 18 18 - 18 18 99

FRIZZIERO GUENDALINA 8 8 10 10 18 15 10 79

GRUFI CRISTINA 12 15 15 8 - 3 15 68

CROSINA DANIELA 10 10 12 12 3 - 8 55

LONGO LIVIA 4 2 6 4 15 12 4 47

PIETROMARCHI FLAVIA 1 1 4 3 10 10 12 41

BOLLINI GAIA 6 6 8 2 4 1 6 33

GILLARDI LISA 1 1 3 6 8 1 - 20

MENZIO OTTAVIA 1 4 2 1 1 6 2 17

ARCA ROBERTA 2 1 1 1 2 8 1 16

VALERIANI FEDERICA 1 1 1 1 6 4 1 15

TONON VENERANDA 3 1 1 1 - 1 1 8

ABRIANELLO GIANCARLA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

BONTORIN ANGELA - 1 1 1 1 1 1 6



CLASSIFICA	GENERALE	CIRCUITO	TRICOLORE

COGNOME NOME 	BOSISIO 	BOLOGNA 	TIVOLI 	BASSANO TOLENTINO 	MESTRE 	MANTOVA PUNTEGGIO

BOSCOLO ANTONIETTA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

ELVIRI PAOLA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

SCOTTON MARIANNA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

BARUCCA SIMONETTA - 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

RAGAZZO MARIA	GIOVANNA 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 6

SILVESTRI ROBERTINA - 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

TURTURICI MARIA - 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

VITTORINI PATRIZIA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

ZUGNO EMANUELA - 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

SUPERCHI VALENTINA 25 18 15 - - - 58

BORSO DONATELLA 1 1 1 1 1 5

DE	NARDIN SARA 1 1 1 1 1 5

GABRIELLI MANUELA 1 1 1 1 1 5

MARTELLI MORENA 1 1 1 1 1 5

PERFETTI GRAZIELLA 1 1 1 1 1 5



CLASSIFICA	GENERALE	CIRCUITO	TRICOLORE

COGNOME NOME 	BOSISIO 	BOLOGNA 	TIVOLI 	BASSANO TOLENTINO 	MESTRE 	MANTOVA PUNTEGGIO

AVI LUISA 1 1 1 1 4

PAOLIN ERIKA 1 1 1 1 4

ZILLI IVANA 1 1 1 1 4

BARBI ISABELLA 1 1 1 3

BROGNA MELANIA 1 1 1 3

CARDILLO	PICCOLINO STEFANIA 1 1 1 3

CONTE MARIA	LAURA 3 3

FRANCESCHINI ROBERTA 1 2 3

RECLUTA	 ROBERTA 1 1 1 3

ALBERTI DONATELLA 1 1 2

BERTANI DANIELA 1 1 2

BORTOLOZZI ALICE 1 1 2

CESARO VANNA 1 1 2

COCCHI ANNALENA 12 2

DE	SANTI ELENA 1 1 2



CLASSIFICA	GENERALE	CIRCUITO	TRICOLORE

COGNOME NOME 	BOSISIO 	BOLOGNA 	TIVOLI 	BASSANO TOLENTINO 	MESTRE 	MANTOVA PUNTEGGIO

DMYTRYSHYN NATALJA 2 2

FOLIN MONICA 1 1 2

GUERZONI DANIELA 1 1 2

LOMBARDO PAOLA 1 1 2

ZACCARINI ROSSELLA 1 1 2

ANTINORI PAOLA 1 1

BARTOLOZZI ALICE 1 1

BOATTO SILVIA 1 1

BONIN ROSITA 1 1

BONINSEGNA SARA 1 1

DALLA	RIZZA DANIELA 1 1

DE	PROPRIS ROBERTA 1 1

DURAVIA ANNALISA 1 1

FABRIZI SABRINA 1 1

FERRONATO	 ELENA 1 1



CLASSIFICA	GENERALE	CIRCUITO	TRICOLORE

COGNOME NOME 	BOSISIO 	BOLOGNA 	TIVOLI 	BASSANO TOLENTINO 	MESTRE 	MANTOVA PUNTEGGIO

GOTTARDO	 KATIA 1 1

GOLVELLI ANNA 1 1

GUERRA TIZIANA 1 1

IERVELLA MANOLA 1 1

IOCCA ORIETTA 1 1

LAMBOGLIA ERIKA 1 1

LAUDANI FRANCESCA 1 1

LOMBARDI	 EMANUELA	 1 1

MARINUCCI LAURA 1 1

MENGA MIRELLA 1 1

MIETTO	 DANIELA 1 1

MORETTI IRENE 1 1

MORGANTE MARA 1 1

NASTRO ROSALINDA 1 1

ORTELLI FRANCESCA 1 1



CLASSIFICA	GENERALE	CIRCUITO	TRICOLORE

COGNOME NOME 	BOSISIO 	BOLOGNA 	TIVOLI 	BASSANO TOLENTINO 	MESTRE 	MANTOVA PUNTEGGIO

PIZZICHINI FRANCESCA 1 1

SANDRI ALESSANDRA 1 1

SORDI ANTONELLA 1 1

VECCHINA FLAVIA 1 1

LAMONACA ROBERTA 0

Per	il	calcolo	della	classifica	finale	fa	fede	il	"Punteggio	Valido"	che	tiene	conto	dei	6	migliori	punteggi	con	lo	scarto	del	punteggio	peggiore

RITIRATO

SQUALIFICATO


